 8821A–CRYPTO–6/12
Atmel AT88CK9000 Kit
Atmel AT88CK9000
Atmel Secure Personalization Kit for CryptoAuthentication
USER GUIDE
 2Atmel AT88CK9000 Secure Personalization Kit for CryptoAuthentication [User Guide]
8821A–CRYPTO–6/12
Features

 13Atmel AT88CK9000 Secure Personalization Kit for CryptoAuthentication [User Guide]
8821A–CRYPTO–6/12
Ordering Code Information
EVALUATION BOARD/KIT IMPORTANT NOTICE
Revision History
Function
Ordering Code Package Type
AT88CK9000-8SH 8S1 8-lead JEDEC SOIC
AT88CK9000-8TH 8X 8-lead TSSOP
AT88CK9000- TSU 3TS1 3-lead SOT23-3
AT88CK9000-8MA 8MA2 8-pad UDFN
This evaluation board/kit is intended for ENGINEERING, DEVELOPMENT, DEMONSTRATION or
EVALUATION PURPOSE ONLY. It is not a finished product and may not (yet) comply with some or any
technical or legal requirements that are applicable to finished products, including, without limitations,
directives regarding electromagnetic compatibility, recycling (WEEE), FCC, CE or UL (except as may be